Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48

The current models of ZM0756U series all-in-one zoom monocular USB digital microscope are
shown in the table below:
Order Code The Main Zoom body
Camera
Module
Illumination Module
ZM0756U830A TZM0756-W100-TV050 U830A LED Direct Ring Light with NPC (TZM0756DRL-NPC)
LED Direct Ring Polarization Light with NPC (TZM0756DRPL-NPC)
Coaxial Light Module with NPC (TZM0756CL-NPC) ZM0756U510A TZM0756-W100-TV050 U510A
The Specification of ZM0756-W100-TV50 Mani Body
Optical Parameters
Zoom Lens TZM0756-W100-TV050 zoom lens，0.7X-5.6X zoom range
Working Distance 37.5mm-160mm (Determined by the auxiliary objective)
NA 0.018-0.092（With W100，1x auxiliary objective）
Resolution 18.6um-3.65um（With W100，1x auxiliary objective）
Field 0.99mm-34.28mm
Optional Objective 0.50x，0.75x，1.00x，1.50x，2.00x（Optional）
Other Optional Objective
Infinite microscope objective (Both biological microscope objective and metallographic
microscope objective can be used)
Dimensions 188mm x 52mm
Bracket Interface Standard 50mm
The Optional Objective Wxxx for ZM0756-Wxxx-TV50
Auxiliary Objective Specification
TV Lens TV050 for 1/3" Sensor
Low High
W100，1.0X(80mm WD)
PMAG 0.35X~2.80X
FOV 17.14mm 2.14mm
NA 0.018 0.092
W050，0.5X(160mm WD)
PMAG 0.18X~1.40X
FOV 34.28mm 4.28mm
NA 0.009 0.046
W075，0.75X(105mm WD)
PMAG 0.26X~2.10X
FOV 20.81mm 2.86mm
NA 0.013 0.069
W150，1.5X(51.5mm WD)
PMAG 0.53X~4.20X
FOV 11.43mm 1.43mm
NA 0.026 0.138
W200，2.0X(37.5mm WD)
PMAG 0.70X~5.60X
FOV 8.57mm 1.07mm
NA 0.035 0.182
Remarks
When using coaxial lighting, low magnification may produce vignetting.
When using infinity objectives as Auxiliary Lens Module (adapter available), the PMAG、FOV
and NA of the TZM0756 depends on the parameters of the objectives.
WD: Working Distance；
NA: Numerical Aperture；
PMAG: Primary Magnification;
FOV: Field of View in the object side;
Note: Infinity corrected objectives limit system's usable zoom range due to uneven illumination.
The maximum sensor format is 2/3".
The Specification of ZM0756U Series USB Digital Camera
Order Code Sensor & Size(mm) Pixel(μm)
G Sensitivity
Dark Signal
FPS/Resolution Binning Exposure